Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name

Other (If City/County/State not in list)

LEA Type

Other (If LEA Type not in list)

ORI Number:

Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:

Title:

Email Address:

City of Loganville

Police Department

GA1470200
605 Tom Brewer Road Loganville, Ga 30052
770-466-8087

M.D. Lowry
Chief of Police
mdlowry@Iloganville-ga.gov

State Totals Received For Reporting Year

State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Cash on Hand:

Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year

Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Cash on Hand:

$0.00
$1,640.00
$1,111.28

$53,213.70
$58,801.60
$116,896.84



State Forfeited Property

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution of Date of Sale Gross Income NetIncome Date of Destruction
Received Description Property



State Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount



State Returned Property

Date Returned Description of Property



State Expenditures

Date Amount Purpose
12/16/2022 $1,640.00 Investigation



Federal Forfeited Property

Date Iltem Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount
1/24/2022 Federal Law $1,177.90
1/24/2022 Federal Law $2,467.36
2/22/2022 Federal Law $1,684.38
2/22/2022 Federal Law $2,780.10
3/23/2022 Federal Law $1,771.15
4/18/2022 Federal Law $2,051.40
6/17/2022 Federal Law $1,755.00
6/21/2022 Federal Law $1,853.49
8/11/2022 Federal Law $2,367.49
8/11/2022 Federal Law $3,334.50
11/17/2022 Federal Law $6,368.94
11/17/2022 Federal Law $1,900.66
11/17/2022 Federal Law $7,007.13
11/17/2022 Federal Law $999.34
11/17/2022 Federal Law $759.76
11/17/2022 Federal Law $1,362.66
11/17/2022 Federal Law $963.03
11/18/2022 Federal Law $1,147.80
11/18/2022 Federal Law $671.94
11/18/2022 Federal Law $5,733.00
11/18/2022 Federal Law $914.55
11/21/2022 Federal Law $2,111.39

12/15/2022 Federal Law $2,030.73



Date
1/3/2022
1/14/2022
1/21/2022
3/7/2022
4/18/2022
5/2/2022

5/2/2022
5/13/2022

5/13/2022

6/3/2022
6/29/2022
7/8/2022
7/22/2022
9/23/2022

10/14/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022

Federal Expenditures

Amount Purpose

$878.00 Operations and investigations
$4,420.00 Operations and investigations
$15,498.00 Operations and investigations
$2,771.82 Operations and investigations
$1,800.00 Operations and investigations
$1,614.95 The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that
supports or enhances law enforcement
$998.88 Operations and investigations
$3,021.00 The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that
supports or enhances law enforcement
$2,095.00 The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that
supports or enhances law enforcement
$500.00 Support of community-based programs
$4,136.50 Operations and investigations
$8,263.95 Operations and investigations
$1,568.00 Training and education
$1,200.00 The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that
supports or enhances law enforcement
$4,403.00 Operations and investigations
$2,032.50 Operations and investigations
$3,600.00 Operations and investigations






