Agency Information	
City/County/State Agency Name	City of Loganville
Other (If City/County/State not in list)	
LEA Type	Police Department
Other (If LEA Type not in list)	
ORI Number:	GA1470200
Address:	605 Tom Brewer Road Loganville, Ga 30052
Phone:	770-466-8087
Reporting Officer/Employee	
Name:	M.D. Lowry
Title:	Chief of Police
Email Address:	mdlowry@loganville-ga.gov
State Totals Received For Reporting Year	
State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$0.00
State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$1,640.00
State Cash on Hand:	\$1,111.28
Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year	
Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$53,213.70
Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$58,801.60
Fed Cash on Hand:	\$116,896.84

State Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date	ltem	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution of	Date of Sale	Gross Income	Net Income	Date of Destruction
Received	Description			Property				

State Forfeited Currency

Date Received

Statute

Amount

State Returned Property

Date Returned

Description of Property

State Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
12/16/2022	\$1,640.00 Investigation	

Federal Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received	Statute	Amount
1/24/2022	Federal Law	\$1,177.90
1/24/2022	Federal Law	\$2,467.36
2/22/2022	Federal Law	\$1,684.38
2/22/2022	Federal Law	\$2,780.10
3/23/2022	Federal Law	\$1,771.15
4/18/2022	Federal Law	\$2,051.40
6/17/2022	Federal Law	\$1,755.00
6/21/2022	Federal Law	\$1,853.49
8/11/2022	Federal Law	\$2,367.49
8/11/2022	Federal Law	\$3,334.50
11/17/2022	Federal Law	\$6,368.94
11/17/2022	Federal Law	\$1,900.66
11/17/2022	Federal Law	\$7,007.13
11/17/2022	Federal Law	\$999.34
11/17/2022	Federal Law	\$759.76
11/17/2022	Federal Law	\$1,362.66
11/17/2022	Federal Law	\$963.03
11/18/2022	Federal Law	\$1,147.80
11/18/2022	Federal Law	\$671.94
11/18/2022	Federal Law	\$5,733.00
11/18/2022	Federal Law	\$914.55
11/21/2022	Federal Law	\$2,111.39
12/15/2022	Federal Law	\$2,030.73

Federal Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
1/3/2022	\$878.00	Operations and investigations
1/14/2022	\$4,420.00	Operations and investigations
1/21/2022	\$15,498.00	Operations and investigations
3/7/2022	\$2,771.82	Operations and investigations
4/18/2022	\$1,800.00	Operations and investigations
5/2/2022	\$1,614.95	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that
		supports or enhances law enforcement
5/2/2022	\$998.88	Operations and investigations
5/13/2022	\$3,021.00	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that
		supports or enhances law enforcement
5/13/2022	\$2,095.00	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that
		supports or enhances law enforcement
6/3/2022	\$500.00	Support of community-based programs
6/29/2022	\$4,136.50	Operations and investigations
7/8/2022	\$8,263.95	Operations and investigations
7/22/2022	\$1,568.00	Training and education
9/23/2022	\$1,200.00	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that
		supports or enhances law enforcement
10/14/2022	\$4,403.00	Operations and investigations
11/21/2022	\$2,032.50	Operations and investigations
11/21/2022	\$3,600.00	Operations and investigations

